Isolating electricity supply at
distribution sub-stations can be made
safer with the latest generation of EFEN
disconnectors.
The new E3 disconnector keeps live terminals fully
shrouded from touch at all times.
In the open position the E3 disconnector holds the
disconnected fuse under its cover, which maintains an

Mechanical Durability – Cycles N 800 600
Electrical Durability - Cycles N 200 200
Maximum Power Dissipation Without Fuse Links W 270 540
IP Protection (With Front Lid Open) IP 20 20
Degree Of Pollution 3 3
Overvoltage Category IV IV
Material All Material Conforms To RoHS
*With Handle Lock
HIKO POWER ENGINEERING 85a Falsgrave Street, Christchurch 8011 0800 473 999 hikopower.co.nz
Product Data Sheet
HIKO POWER ENGINEERING 85a Falsgrave Street, Christchurch 8011 0800 473 999 hikopower.co.nz
Product Data Sheet
E3 Fuse Switch Disconnects and Isolators
Product Code Din Size Function Current rating Busbar pitch Nominal width
(A) (mm) (mm)
EFV00160H100 00 Fuse switch disconnect 160 100 50
EFV00160 00 Fuse switch disconnect 160 185 50
EFV2400 2 Fuse switch disconnect 400 185 100
EFV3630 3 Fuse switch disconnect 630 185 100
EFV3800 3 Fuse switch disconnect 800 185 100
EFV3910C 3 Fuse switch disconnect 910 185 100
EFV31000 3 Switch disconnect1 1,000 185 100
EFV31250D 2x3 Fuse switch disconnect 1,250 185 200
EFV31600D 2x3 Fuse switch disconnect 1,600 185 200
EFV31820D 2x3 Fuse switch disconnect 1,820 185 200
EV32000D 2x3 Switch disconnect1 2,000 185 200
EFV41600 4 Fuse switch disconnect 1,600 185 150
Optional configurations and accessories
Product Code
Cable
clamps

EFV31600D
EFV31820D
EFV32000D
EFV41600
Notes
1. Switch disconnects (isolators) are supplied complete with knife switches
Also available
Fuse links
Solid copper (knife) links
CTs with non-standard ratings and for external mounting
LV switchgear assembly frames, cabinets and underground pits
Other literature available on request
Type test reports, drawings, technical data sheets.
Examples
EFV00160A: fitted with adaptor to fit 100 mm DIN2/3 spacing
EFV00160V: 160A DIN 00/185 fuse-switch-disconnect with V-clamps
EFV3630VP600: 630A DIN 3 fuse-switch-disconnect with V-clamps, low single throw handle and 600:5 CTs